FREELANCE

WORK TIME SHEET

V7 —

Racsingy Sagecy Semmdavels

Project Ref : PHKT
Name : WAHYU APANDI
NO Date/Day OVERTIME SIGNATURE
IN ouT HOUR(S) DESCRIPTION FREELANCE APPROVAL
1 Sunday, 16 April 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7"'0D,29,00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,R-3 = |
SPECIAL DRIFT 6.125" at PSTB e
2 Monday, 17 April 2023 08.00 17.00 8 Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7"'0D,29,00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,R-3 J
SPECIAL DRIFT 6.125" at PSTB AU
3 Tuesday, 18 April 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7"'0D,29,00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,R-3 y = \
SPECIAL DRIFT 6.125" at PSTB AL
4 Wednesday, 19 April 2023 08.00 17.00 s Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7"'0D,29,00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,R-3 / \!\\\
SPECIAL DRIFT 6.125" at PSTB A 3
< Thrusday, 20 April 2023 08.00 17.00 s Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7"'0D,29,00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,R-3 e g\,\
SPECIAL DRIFT 6.125" at PSTB e e
6 Friday, 21 April 2023 08.00 | 17.00 8 OFF DUTY N |
7 Saturday, 22 April 2023 08.00 | 17.00 8 OFF DUTY N
8 Sunday, 23 April 2023 08.00 17.00 8 OFF DUTY '
9 Monday, 24 April 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7"'0D,29,00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,R-3 -’I/'} -
SPECIAL DRIFT 6.125" at PSTB e
10 Tuesday, 25 April 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7''0D,29,00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,R-3 2
SPECIAL DRIFT 6.125" at PSTB e —
11 Wednesday, 26 April 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7''0D,29,00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,R-3 } — |
SPECIAL DRIFT 6.125" at PSTB AL
12 Thrusday, 27 April 2023 08.00 17.00 s Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7"'0D,29,00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,R-3 / / -
SPECIAL DRIFT 6.125" at PSTB s
13 Friday, 28 April 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7''0D,29,00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,R-3 , .
SPECIAL DRIFT 6.125" at PSTB = = 15
14 Saturday, 29 April 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7"'0D,29,00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,R-3 ; {' =
SPECIAL DRIFT 6.125" at PSTB A= AN
15 Sunday, 30 April 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7"'0D,29,00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,R-3 ==
SPECIAL DRIFT 6.125" at PSTB i
16 Monday, 1 May 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7"'0D,29,00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,R-3 ./": - §
SPECIAL DRIFT 6.125" at PSTB AL “ <
N B . " i ] f N
17 Tuesday, 2 May 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7''0D,29,00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,R-3 - \
SPECIAL DRIFT 6.125" at PSTB e
" " " m N R F |\
18 Wednesday, 3 May 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7"'0D,29,00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,R-3 V=
SPECIAL DRIFT 6.125" at PSTB el
19 Thrusday, 4 May 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Re Inspection and Maintenance Tubing 3 1/2"'0D,9.20 PPF,R-95,Vam ‘_;__ 2
Top,R-2 API DRIFT 2.867" at PSTB S
20 Friday, 5 May 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Re Inspection and Maintenance Tubing 3 1/2''0D,9.20 PPF,R-95,Vam ‘ J — B
Top,R-2 API DRIFT 2.867" at PSTB et
2 Saturday, 6 May 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Re Inspection and Maintenance Tubing 3 1/2"'0D,9.20 PPF,R-95,Vam J= N
Top,R-2 API DRIFT 2.867" at PSTB S
2 Sunday, 7 May 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Re Inspection and Maintenance Tubing 3 1/2"'0D,9.20 PPF,R-95,Vam y
Top,R-2 API DRIFT 2.867" at PSTB < 17
23 Monday, 8 May 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Re Inspection and Maintenance Tubing 3 1/2"'0D,9.20 PPF,R-95,Vam ! =
Top,R-2 API DRIFT 2.867" at PSTB e
24 Tuesday, 9 May 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7"'0D,29,00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,R-3 V=
SPECIAL DRIFT 6.125" at PSTB AU AN
25 Wednesday, 10 May 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7''0D,29,00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,R-3 -."5 = :
SPECIAL DRIFT 6.125" at PSTB AL
26 Thrusday, 11 May 2023 08.00 17.00 8 Trainning CLSR & BBS at Pasir Ridge PHKT &7 »m EJ\
N N N " . _ Y
27 Friday, 12 May 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7''0D,29,00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,R-3 =
SPECIAL DRIFT 6.125" at PSTB AU
28 Saturday, 13 May 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7"'0D,29,00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,R-3 1,‘ = \
SPECIAL DRIFT 6.125" at PSTB i
29 Sunday, 14 May 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7"'0D,29,00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,R-3
SPECIAL DRIFT 6.125" at PSTB
Inspection and Maintenance Casing 7"'0D,29,00 PPF,L-80,VAM 21,R-3 p | |
30 Monday, 15 May 2023 08.00 17.00 8 SPECIAL DRIFT 6.125" and Casing 9 5/8"0D,47.00 PPF,L-80,TSH-BLUE,R-3 A 1>
API DRIFT 8.525" at PSTB
31 Tuesday, 16 May 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Inspection and Maintenance Casing 9 5/8"0D,47.00 PPF,L-80,TSH-BLUE,R- |
3 API DRIFT 8.525" at PSTB \
32 Wednesday, 17 May 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Inspection and Maintenance Casing 9 5/8"0D,47.00 PPF,L-80,TSH-BLUE,R- V=
3 API DRIFT 8.525" at PSTB A
33 Thrusday, 18 May 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Inspection and Maintenance Casing 9 5/8""0D,47.00 PPF,L-80,TSH-BLUE,R-
3 API DRIFT 8.525" at PSTB -
. . i " ! 7
34 Friday, 19 May 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Inspection and Maintenance Pup Joint 13 3/8"0D,68.00 PPF,L-80,Buttress fe,
, API DRIFT 12.259" at PSTB L [T
35 Saturday, 20 May 2023 08.00 17.00 3 Inspection and Maintenance Pup Joint 13 3/8"0D,68.00 PPF,L-80,Buttress ,' = | ] \
, API DRIFT 12.259" at PSTB A




